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U-21 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #112

Friday, 26.02.2021, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Doroshenko Tykhon
15 Shelest Danylo
19 Lutsiv V (C)
23 Mukomela Yevhen
26 Hrabovskyi Ruslan
71 Chushenko Vladyslav
90 Chystiak Ivan
16 Panchyshyn Orest
21 Pysariev Stanislav
77 Shpak Oleksii
13 Kulish Maksym

Substitutes
32 Hummetov Davyd
29 Sakhno Oleksandr
20 Shamenko Andrii
7 Kashperuk Ivan
9 Navrotskyi Maksym
8 Shevchenko Danylo
17 Fedorov Oleksii
14 Romashev Denys
5 Kurtanych Ruslan

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

1 Patskan Yevhen
4 Davydenko Daniil
15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
14 Hretsaichuk Andrii
18 Annich Yaroslav (C)
16 Zahladko Vladyslav
10 Shyshkin Serhii
7 Shut Anton
11 Borodenko Dmytro
19 Mohil Yevhenii
17 Chyzhyk Daniil

Substitutes
12 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
9 Sarbiei Pavlo

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #112
Friday, 26.02.2021, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
77 Shpak Oleksii 38'

71 Chushenko Vladyslav 42'

1 Doroshenko Tykhon
32 Hummetov Davyd 46'

47' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro

48' 11 Borodenko Dmytro
90 Chystiak Ivan

8 Shevchenko Danylo 56'

67' 18 Annich Yaroslav

69' 16 Zahladko Vladyslav

74' 10 Shyshkin Serhii

78' 7 Shut Anton
9 Sarbiei Pavlo

21 Pysariev Stanislav
9 Navrotskyi Maksym 80'

26 Hrabovskyi Ruslan 85'

85' 16 Zahladko Vladyslav

85' 18 Annich Yaroslav

19 Lutsiv V 85'

89' 10 Shyshkin Serhii

90' 19 Mohil Yevhenii

9 Navrotskyi Maksym 90+2'
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